
Bayernliga  Süd-West  Luftpistole
Ergebnisse

5. Wettkampf  24. Nov. 2013

  

Edelweiß Scheuring 4 : 1 SV Leubas

Balg Oliver 369 0 : 1 375 Kuhn Robert
Ranzinger Philiph 370 1 : 0 357 Mösle Otto
Hopfensitz Klaus 371 1 : 0 354 Rump Fabian
Ranzinger Thomas 375 1 : 0 370 Sucharowski Dietmar
Heinisch Sebastian 364 1 : 0 360 Wölfle Georg

1849 1816
  

Kgl.priv. HSG 1406 München III 2 : 3 Singoldschützen Großaitingen II

Lacha Michael 9 369 1 : 0 369 7 Müller Hermann
Todorov Aleksandar 378 1 : 0 359 Jungwirth Siegfried
Müller Tobias 353 0 : 1 370 Zerle Peter
Falk Korbinian 354 0 : 1 359 Hämmerle Wilhelm
Varel Ergin 351 0 : 1 384 Wieler Ralf

1805 1841
  

VSG 1900 Asbach-Bäumenheim 0 : 5 Edelweiß Waldkirch

Ermark Roland 374 0 : 1 381 Kinding Alexander
Weber Manuel 367 0 : 1 376 Frei Michael
Beck Friedrich 357 0 : 1 363 Weigelt Elfriede
Bletzinger Felix 356 0 : 1 373 Detke Michael
Banke Uwe 344 0 : 1 349 Kießling Hubert

1798 1842
  

St. Georg Untergermaringen e.V. 2 : 3 Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen  

Heberle Christian 363 0 : 1 373 Plöscher Matthias
Scholz Josef 360 0 : 1 363 Kölbl Sebastian
Dörfler Volker 369 1 : 0 362 Koller Nikolaus
Mayer Barbara 359 0 : 1 366 Piesch Claus
Mayer Manuela 350 1 : 0 347 Stoiber Martin

1801 1811

Bayernliga  Süd-West  Luftpistole   -  Tabelle
Verein Bezirk Wettk. Punkte Einzel Punkte Manns.

1 Edelweiß Waldkirch Schw. 5 19 : 6 10 : 0
2 Kgl.priv. HSG 1406 München III Mü. 5 17 : 8 6 : 4
3 Edelweiß Scheuring Obb. 5 15 : 10 6 : 4
4 Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen  Obb. 5 15 : 10 6 : 4
5 Singoldschützen Großaitingen II Schw. 5 11 : 14 6 : 4
6 SV Leubas Schw. 5 9 : 16 4 : 6
7 VSG 1900 Asbach-Bäumenheim Schw. 5 8 : 17 2 : 8
8 St. Georg Untergermaringen e.V. Schw. 5 6 : 19 0 : 10



Bayernliga  Süd-West  Luftpistole
Ergebnisse

6. Wettkampf  24. Okt. 2013

  

Singoldschützen Großaitingen II 3 : 2 SV Leubas

Müller Hermann 368 0 : 1 370 Kuhn Robert
Jungwirth Siegfried 361 1 : 0 358 Mösle Otto
Zerle Peter 9 9 7 353 0 : 1 353 9 9 8 Rump Fabian
Hämmerle Wilhelm 372 1 : 0 358 Sucharowski Dietmar
Wieler Ralf 368 1 : 0 348 Wölfle Georg

1822 1787
  

Edelweiß Scheuring 3 : 2 Kgl.priv. HSG 1406 München III

Balg Oliver 373 1 : 0 371 Lacha Michael
Ranzinger Philiph 377 0 : 1 383 Todorov Aleksandar
Hopfensitz Klaus 354 0 : 1 357 Müller Tobias
Ranzinger Thomas 372 1 : 0 356 Falk Korbinian
Heinisch Sebastian 364 1 : 0 354 Varel Ergin

1840 1821
  

St. Georg Untergermaringen e.V. 1 : 4 Edelweiß Waldkirch

Heberle Christian 366 0 : 1 381 Kinding Alexander
Scholz Josef 368 0 : 1 370 Frei Michael
Dörfler Volker 362 0 : 1 369 Weigelt Elfriede
Mayer Barbara 358 0 : 1 368 Detke Michael
Mayer Manuela 347 1 : 0 346 Lanzendörfer Johannes

1801 1834
  

VSG 1900 Asbach-Bäumenheim 2 : 3 Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen  

Ermark Roland 368 0 : 1 371 Plöscher Matthias
Weber Manuel 10 369 1 : 0 369 9 Kölbl Sebastian
Beck Friedrich 365 0 : 1 367 Koller Nikolaus
Bletzinger Felix 356 0 : 1 360 Piesch Claus
Banke Uwe 360 1 : 0 359 Reigber Daniel

1818 1826

Bayernliga  Süd-West  Luftpistole   -  Tabelle
Verein Bezirk Wettk. Punkte Einzel Punkte Manns.

1 Edelweiß Waldkirch Schw. 6 23 : 7 12 : 0
2 Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen  Obb. 6 18 : 12 8 : 4
3 Edelweiß Scheuring Obb. 6 18 : 12 8 : 4
4 Singoldschützen Großaitingen II Schw. 6 14 : 16 8 : 4
5 Kgl.priv. HSG 1406 München III Mü. 6 19 : 11 6 : 6
6 SV Leubas Schw. 6 11 : 19 4 : 8
7 VSG 1900 Asbach-Bäumenheim Schw. 6 10 : 20 2 : 10
8 St. Georg Untergermaringen e.V. Schw. 6 7 : 23 0 : 12



Bayernliga  Süd-West  Luftpistole

 Tabelle Einzelwertung  2013-2014

Wettkämpfe Punkte

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Schnitt Einzel

1 Kinding Alexander Edelweiß Waldkirch 380 371 372 382 381 381 - - - - - - - - 377,83 5

2 Todorov Aleksandar Kgl.priv. HSG 1406 München III 374 373 372 369 378 383 - - - - - - - - 374,83 6

3 Balg Oliver Edelweiß Scheuring 376 378 378 375 369 373 - - - - - - - - 374,83 5

4 Spindler Michael Edelweiß Waldkirch 374 363 380 377 - - - - - - - - - - 373,50 4

5 Frei Michael Edelweiß Waldkirch 370 367 372 380 376 370 - - - - - - - - 372,50 5

6 Peither Constantin Kgl.priv. HSG 1406 München III 371 371 371 374 - - - - - - - - - - 371,75 4

7 Plöscher Matthias Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen  - 367 371 372 373 371 - - - - - - - - 370,80 4

8 Ranzinger Philiph Edelweiß Scheuring 369 371 371 366 370 377 - - - - - - - - 370,67 4

9 Baur Stephanie Edelweiß Waldkirch 365 375 370 372 - - - - - - - - - - 370,50 2

10 Lacha Michael Kgl.priv. HSG 1406 München III - - - - 369 371 - - - - - - - - 370,00 1

11 Müller Hermann Singoldschützen Großaitingen II 368 375 371 367 369 368 - - - - - - - - 369,67 3

12 Kahlo Alexander Kgl.priv. HSG 1406 München III 373 364 - - - - - - - - - - - - 368,50 1

13 Ermark Roland VSG 1900 Asbach-Bäumenheim 369 374 363 362 374 368 - - - - - - - - 368,33 0

14 Weber Manuel VSG 1900 Asbach-Bäumenheim 367 365 363 370 367 369 - - - - - - - - 366,83 4

15 Kölbl Sebastian Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen  366 366 369 368 363 369 - - - - - - - - 366,83 4

16 Ranzinger Thomas Edelweiß Scheuring 366 356 364 368 375 372 - - - - - - - - 366,83 4

17 Kuhn Robert SV Leubas 371 359 359 367 375 370 - - - - - - - - 366,83 4

18 Weigelt Elfriede Edelweiß Waldkirch - - - - 363 369 - - - - - - - - 366,00 2

19 Heberle Christian St. Georg Untergermaringen e.V. 361 369 368 365 363 366 - - - - - - - - 365,33 1

20 Koller Nikolaus Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen  - - 365 365 362 367 - - - - - - - - 364,75 3

21 Detke Michael Edelweiß Waldkirch 361 363 360 363 373 368 - - - - - - - - 364,67 4

22 Kamitz Matthias VSG 1900 Asbach-Bäumenheim - - 372 357 - - - - - - - - - - 364,50 1

23 Hopfensitz Klaus Edelweiß Scheuring 367 359 372 359 371 354 - - - - - - - - 363,67 2

24 Heinisch Sebastian Edelweiß Scheuring 363 365 363 360 364 364 - - - - - - - - 363,17 3

25 Piesch Claus Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen  361 364 - 362 366 360 - - - - - - - - 362,60 4

26 Scholz Josef St. Georg Untergermaringen e.V. 362 363 366 353 360 368 - - - - - - - - 362,00 1

27 Beck Friedrich VSG 1900 Asbach-Bäumenheim 360 363 369 351 357 365 - - - - - - - - 360,83 2

28 Sucharowski Dietmar SV Leubas 356 371 350 357 370 358 - - - - - - - - 360,33 3

29 Wieler Ralf Singoldschützen Großaitingen II 337 340 - 371 384 368 - - - - - - - - 360,00 3

30 Dörfler Volker St. Georg Untergermaringen e.V. 363 364 356 345 369 362 - - - - - - - - 359,83 2

31 Polter Detlef Kgl.priv. HSG 1406 München III - - 358 361 - - - - - - - - - - 359,50 1

32 Mösle Otto SV Leubas 361 369 355 357 357 358 - - - - - - - - 359,50 1

33 Hämmerle Wilhelm Singoldschützen Großaitingen II 355 - 345 366 359 372 - - - - - - - - 359,40 2

34 Jungwirth Siegfried Singoldschützen Großaitingen II 358 355 360 362 359 361 - - - - - - - - 359,17 2

35 Fischer Helmut Kgl.priv. HSG 1406 München III 353 365 - - - - - - - - - - - - 359,00 2

36 Müller Tobias Kgl.priv. HSG 1406 München III 363 354 363 361 353 357 - - - - - - - - 358,50 3

37 Pfitzner Artur Singoldschützen Großaitingen II - 359 358 - - - - - - - - - - - 358,50 1

38 Zerle Peter Singoldschützen Großaitingen II 367 354 349 356 370 353 - - - - - - - - 358,17 3

39 Rump Fabian SV Leubas 361 358 - - 354 353 - - - - - - - - 356,50 2

40 Reigber Daniel Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen  354 357 360 351 - 359 - - - - - - - - 356,20 2

41 Lechner Robert VSG 1900 Asbach-Bäumenheim 356 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 356,00 0

42 Bletzinger Felix VSG 1900 Asbach-Bäumenheim - - - - 356 356 - - - - - - - - 356,00 0

43 Falk Korbinian Kgl.priv. HSG 1406 München III - - - - 354 356 - - - - - - - - 355,00 0

44 Schmid Jürgen Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen  355 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 355,00 0

45 Banke Uwe VSG 1900 Asbach-Bäumenheim 348 362 355 360 344 360 - - - - - - - - 354,83 3

46 Wölfle Georg SV Leubas 350 357 351 360 360 348 - - - - - - - - 354,33 1

47 Mayer Barbara St. Georg Untergermaringen e.V. 351 341 359 354 359 358 - - - - - - - - 353,67 1

48 Schön Werner VSG 1900 Asbach-Bäumenheim - 353 - - - - - - - - - - - - 353,00 0

49 Varel Ergin Kgl.priv. HSG 1406 München III - - - - 351 354 - - - - - - - - 352,50 0

50 Stoiber Martin Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen  346 359 353 - 347 - - - - - - - - - 351,25 1

51 Kießling Hubert Edelweiß Waldkirch - - - - 349 - - - - - - - - - 349,00 1

52 Rast Jürgen Kgl.priv. HSG 1406 München III - - 333 363 - - - - - - - - - - 348,00 1

53 Lanzendörfer Johannes Edelweiß Waldkirch - - - - - 346 - - - - - - - - 346,00 0

54 Wichter Peter SV Leubas - - 350 340 - - - - - - - - - - 345,00 0



Bayernliga  Süd-West  Luftpistole

Setzliste für den Wettkampf  15. Dez. 2013

Wettkämpfe

Edelweiß Scheuring Vorjahr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Schnitt

1 Balg Oliver S 372,80 376 378 378 375 369 373 - - - - - - - - 374,83

2 Ranzinger Philiph S 360,69 369 371 371 366 370 377 - - - - - - - - 370,67

3 Ranzinger Thomas S 369,30 366 356 364 368 375 372 - - - - - - - - 366,83

4 Hopfensitz Klaus S 366,57 367 359 372 359 371 354 - - - - - - - - 363,67

5 Heinisch Sebastian S 365,71 363 365 363 360 364 364 - - - - - - - - 363,17

6 Kubik Dennis E 353,55 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 353,55

Edelweiß Waldkirch Vorjahr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Schnitt

1 Kinding Alexander S 375,50 380 371 372 382 381 381 - - - - - - - - 377,83

2 Spindler Michael S 372,79 374 363 380 377 - - - - - - - - - - 373,50

3 Frei Michael S 368,60 370 367 372 380 376 370 - - - - - - - - 372,50

4 Baur Stephanie S 377,00 365 375 370 372 - - - - - - - - - - 370,50

5 Weigelt Elfriede E 369,50 - - - - 363 369 - - - - - - - - 366,00

6 Detke Michael S 365,71 361 363 360 363 373 368 - - - - - - - - 364,67

7 Walcher Melissa E 355,08 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 355,08

8 Kießling Hubert E 352,00 - - - - 349 - - - - - - - - - 349,00

9 Kießling Christian E 346,00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 346,00

10 Lanzendörfer Johannes E 5 - - - - - 346 - - - - - - - - 346,00

11 Hontscha Peter E 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5,00

Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen  Vorjahr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Schnitt

1 Plöscher Matthias S 369,29 - 367 371 372 373 371 - - - - - - - - 370,80

2 Kölbl Sebastian S 364,17 366 366 369 368 363 369 - - - - - - - - 366,83

3 Koller Nikolaus S 362,00 - - 365 365 362 367 - - - - - - - - 364,75

4 Piesch Claus S 368,14 361 364 - 362 366 360 - - - - - - - - 362,60

5 Reigber Daniel S 359,00 354 357 360 351 - 359 - - - - - - - - 356,20

6 Schmid Jürgen E 5 355 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 355,00

7 Stoiber Martin S 355,86 346 359 353 - 347 - - - - - - - - - 351,25

Kgl.priv. HSG 1406 München III Vorjahr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Schnitt

1 Todorov Aleksandar S 5 374 373 372 369 378 383 - - - - - - - - 374,83

2 Peither Constantin S 368,00 371 371 371 374 - - - - - - - - - - 371,75

3 Lacha Michael S 5 - - - - 369 371 - - - - - - - - 370,00

4 Kahlo Alexander S 368,00 373 364 - - - - - - - - - - - - 368,50

5 Polter Detlef E 5 - - 358 361 - - - - - - - - - - 359,50

6 Fischer Helmut E 5 353 365 - - - - - - - - - - - - 359,00

7 Müller Tobias S 363,00 363 354 363 361 353 357 - - - - - - - - 358,50

8 Falk Korbinian E 5 - - - - 354 356 - - - - - - - - 355,00

9 Varel Ergin E 5 - - - - 351 354 - - - - - - - - 352,50

10 Rast Jürgen E 5 - - 333 363 - - - - - - - - - - 348,00

Singoldschützen Großaitingen II Vorjahr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Schnitt

1 Müller Hermann S 367,33 368 375 371 367 369 368 - - - - - - - - 369,67

2 Hutter Klemens E 367,50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 367,50

3 Wieler Ralf S 366,00 337 340 - 371 384 368 - - - - - - - - 360,00

4 Hämmerle Wilhelm S 370,14 355 - 345 366 359 372 - - - - - - - - 359,40

5 Jungwirth Siegfried S 362,64 358 355 360 362 359 361 - - - - - - - - 359,17

6 Pfitzner Artur E 358,14 - 359 358 - - - - - - - - - - - 358,50

7 Zerle Peter S 360,92 367 354 349 356 370 353 - - - - - - - - 358,17

8 Müller Susanne E 344,50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 344,50



St. Georg Untergermaringen e.V. Vorjahr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Schnitt

1 Heberle Christian S 359,00 361 369 368 365 363 366 - - - - - - - - 365,33

2 Scholz Josef S 363,70 362 363 366 353 360 368 - - - - - - - - 362,00

3 Dörfler Volker S 360,50 363 364 356 345 369 362 - - - - - - - - 359,83

4 Mayer Barbara S 356,10 351 341 359 354 359 358 - - - - - - - - 353,67

5 Noll Manuela E 347,00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 347,00

6 Schmid Josef E 344,50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 344,50

7 Mayer Manuela S 351,50 366 351 323 327 350 347 - - - - - - - - 344,00

SV Leubas Vorjahr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Schnitt

1 Kuhn Robert S 367,11 371 359 359 367 375 370 - - - - - - - - 366,83

2 Sucharowski Dietmar S 361,90 356 371 350 357 370 358 - - - - - - - - 360,33

3 Mösle Otto S 364,50 361 369 355 357 357 358 - - - - - - - - 359,50

4 Rump Fabian S 362,90 361 358 - - 354 353 - - - - - - - - 356,50

5 Wölfle Georg S 352,44 350 357 351 360 360 348 - - - - - - - - 354,33

6 Wichter Peter E 5 - - 350 340 - - - - - - - - - - 345,00

VSG 1900 Asbach-Bäumenheim Vorjahr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Schnitt

1 Ermark Roland S 368,29 369 374 363 362 374 368 - - - - - - - - 368,33

2 Weber Manuel S 368,08 367 365 363 370 367 369 - - - - - - - - 366,83

3 Kamitz Matthias E 361,60 - - 372 357 - - - - - - - - - - 364,50

4 Beck Friedrich S 359,14 360 363 369 351 357 365 - - - - - - - - 360,83

5 Bletzinger Dieter E 357,10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 357,10

6 Bletzinger Felix S 356,93 - - - - 356 356 - - - - - - - - 356,00

7 Lechner Robert E 364,50 356 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 356,00

8 Banke Uwe S 361,29 348 362 355 360 344 360 - - - - - - - - 354,83

9 Schön Werner E 359,70 - 353 - - - - - - - - - - - - 353,00



55 Mayer Manuela St. Georg Untergermaringen e.V. 366 351 323 327 350 347 - - - - - - - - 344,00 2


